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2025-2026 

Monday 5th January Inset Day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 6th January Start of Term 3 for pupils – no Football and Rugby after school 
clubs this week 

Friday 9th January After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Monday 12th January After School Club - Dance Festival Rehearsals (for West Wiltshire 
Dance Festival - Swans & Kingfishers - 3.15pm-4.30pm) 

Monday 12th January PTA meeting at the Milk Churn, Melksham (7.30pm) – all 
welcome! 

Tuesday 13th January Vet class visit – Ducklings (1.15pm) 

Tuesday 13th January After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (Mixed Football) – 
Herons, Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 14th January After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (Tag Rugby) – Herons, 
Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 15th January Census day – American Diner                     

Friday 16th January After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Monday 19th January After School Club - Dance Festival Rehearsals (for West Wiltshire 
Dance Festival - Swans & Kingfishers - 3.15pm-4.30pm) 

Tuesday 20th January Police class visits – Ducklings, Swans & Kingfishers (from 1.15pm) 

Tuesday 20th January After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (Mixed Football) – 
Herons, Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 21st January After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (Tag Rugby) – Herons, 
Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 23rd January After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Week commencing Monday 26th 
January (week 4) 

PLACEHOLDER: Residentials meetings will be held for both 
Osmington Bay and Braeside this week after school one day this 
week – details to follow (for Years 3-6) 

Monday 26th January After School Club - Dance Festival Rehearsals (for West Wiltshire 
Dance Festival - Swans & Kingfishers - 3.15pm-4.30pm) 

Tuesday 27th January  After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (Mixed Football) – 
Herons, Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 28th January Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 28th January  After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (Tag Rugby) – Herons, 
Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 30th January After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Monday 2nd February After School Club - Dance Festival Rehearsals (for West Wiltshire 
Dance Festival - Swans & Kingfishers - 3.15pm-4.30pm) 

Tuesday 3rd February After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (Mixed Football) – 
Herons, Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 4th February Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 4th February After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (Tag Rugby) – Herons, 
Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 6th February After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Monday 9th February After School Club - Dance Festival Rehearsals (for West Wiltshire 
Dance Festival - Swans & Kingfishers - 3.15pm-4.30pm) 

Tuesday 10th February After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (Mixed Football) – 
Herons, Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 
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Tuesday 10th February West Wiltshire Dance Festival (including evening performance -
timing approx.12.00pm-9.00pm) 

Wednesday 11th February Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 11th February After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (Tag Rugby) – Herons, 
Swans and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 13th February After School Club – Little Voices: Drama (3.15pm-4.15pm) 

Friday 13th February End of Term 3 

Monday 23rd February Start of Term 4 

Tuesday 24th February After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 25th February After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 25th February Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Monday 2nd March PTA meeting at the Milk Churn, Melksham (7.30pm) – all 
welcome! 

Tuesday 3rd March After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 4th March Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 4th March After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Monday 9th March – Friday 13th 
March 

Years 5 & 6 Residential – Osmington Bay 

Tuesday 10th March After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 11th March After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 17th March After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 18th March Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 18th March After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 20th March Red Nose Day 

Tuesday 24th March Easter Service at St George’s Church (9.30am-10.30am)  

Tuesday 24th March After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 25th March Years 5 & 6 Swimming (9.45am-10.15am) 

Wednesday 25th March After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 25th March – Friday 27th 
March 

Years 3 & 4 Residential – Braeside 

Friday 27th March End of Term 4 

Monday 13th April Start of Term 5 

Tuesday 14th April After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 15th April After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 
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Monday 20th April PTA meeting at the Milk Churn, Melksham (7.30pm) – all 
welcome! 

Tuesday 21st April After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 22nd April  After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 28th April After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 29th April After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 5th May After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 6th May After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 12th May After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 13th May After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Saturday 16th May FOSG Semington Slog 2026 

Tuesday 19th May  After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 20th May  After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Friday 22nd May End of Term 5 

Monday 1st June Start of Term 6 

Tuesday 2nd June After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 3rd June After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 9th June  Year 6 Leavers Service at Salisbury Cathedral (all morning, times 
tbc but more than likely 8.15am-2.00pm) 

Tuesday 9th June After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 10th June  Year 6 only – Bikeability Level 1 

Wednesday 10th June After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 11th June Year 6 only – Bikeability Level 2 

Monday 15th June PTA meeting at the Milk Churn, Melksham (7.30pm) – all 
welcome! 

Tuesday 16th June After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 17th June After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 18th June Years 4/5/6 school trip – STEAM Museum 

Friday 19th June Julia’s House Big Teddy Takeover 

Tuesday 23rd June After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 
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Wednesday 24th June  Class Photos (and any outstanding portraits) 

Wednesday 24th June  After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Saturday 27th June Semington Village Fete 

Tuesday 30th June After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 1st July After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Monday 6th July Inset Day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 7th July After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 8th July After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Tuesday 14th July After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 15th July After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Monday 20th July Year 6 Leavers Service – St George’s Church (9.30am – 10.30am – 
Year 6 parents are invited to attend) 

Tuesday 21st July After School Club - Sports Club with Danté (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 22nd July After School Club - Sports Club with Rich (TBC) – Herons, Swans 
and Kingfishers (3.15pm – 4.15pm) 

Wednesday 22nd July End of Term 6 

 

DATES TBC 

Sports day & backup 

Lent Reflections 

Spring term (March 2026) Parents’ Evenings 


